Startgroup

Opt. Routine Adults (F) CQ + NQ

Opt. Routine Adults (F) Short-Weapon

Opt. Routine Adults (M) CQ + NQ

Opt. Routine Adults (M) Short-Weapon

Opt. Routine Adults Long-Weapon

Stand. Routine Adults/Youth 1989/2001 w/o Weapon

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

Rebecca Beuggert (734) (ZH)
Melanie Wyss (737) (AG)
3 Milena Schnyder (1636) (AG)

Rebecca Beuggert (734) (ZH)
Milena Schnyder (1636) (AG)

N -

Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
Rolf Pachlatko (791) (ZH)
Jehmsei Keo (623) (AG)
Andreas Koch (428) (BE)

A W DN P

=

Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
2 Rolf Pachlatko (791) (ZH)
Jehmsei Keo (623) (AG)

Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
Rolf Pachlatko (791) (ZH)
Rebecca Beuggert (734) (ZH)
Melanie Wyss (737) (AG)
Milena Schnyder (1636) (AG)

g b~ W N B

Steven Balestra (543) (ZH)
Kevin Stalder (1990) (SO)
3 Flavio Campanile (1877) (VD)

N -

Club

Wushu-Zentrum Luzern (LU)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)

Wushu-Zentrum Luzern (LU)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zirich (ZH)
Wushu-Zentrum Luzern (LU)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)

Result

8.33
7.78
7.28

8.4
7.35

9.03
8.48
8.24
7.52

9.26
8.7
8.46

9.07
8.65
8.51
7.37
7.33

8.55
8.18
7.87



Startgroup
Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 Long-Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 Short-Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 Long-Weapon

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

D o1~ WON P A W N P

~N o 0o~ W N B

D o1~ WON P

Liana De Simone (1665) (AG)
Sheryl Kasper (1669) (AG)
Viktoria Suter (1778) (AG)
Samara Boxler (2042) (AG)

Sheryl Kasper (1669) (AG)
Liana De Simone (1665) (AG)
Viktoria Suter (1778) (AG)
Samara Boxler (2042) (AG)
Jessica Jordi (1771) (AG)
Tina Zimmermann (2040) (AG)

Liana De Simone (1665) (AG)
Sheryl Kasper (1669) (AG)
Viktoria Suter (1778) (AG)
Samara Boxler (2042) (AG)
Elena Tomaske (2073) (BE)
Jessica Jordi (1771) (AG)
Tina Zimmermann (2040) (AG)

Benjamin Miiller (1638) (AG)
Nevin Schatzmann (1668) (AG)
Gianluca Spada (1777) (AG)
Lee Sharman (1775) (AG)
Florian Leisegang (1941) (LU)
Patrick Huber (1940) (AG)

Club

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Luzern (LU)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Result
8.14
8.05
7.88
7.47

8.08
8

7.87
7.77
7.26
6.95

8.33
8.3

8.28
7.7

7.55
7.53
7.36

8.18
7.95
7.53
7.37
7.23
7.12



Startgroup
Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 Short-Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 2001 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 46 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 2001 w/o Weapon

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

O O M WON P

O O~ WON P

N -

oD 01~ WN P

N -

Benjamin Muller (1638) (AG)
Nevin Schatzmann (1668) (AG)
Gianluca Spada (1777) (AG)
Lee Sharman (1775) (AG)

Tim Mosbacher (1773) (AG)
Niclas Wetter (1780) (AG)

Benjamin Muller (1638) (AG)
Gianluca Spada (1777) (AG)
Nevin Schatzmann (1668) (AG)
Lee Sharman (1775) (AG)
Endrit Avdyli (2074) (BE)
Florian Leisegang (1941) (LU)

Michelle Noemi Leitner (1390) (AG)
Cristina Giachino (1609) (BE)
Livia Lochmann (1334) (SO)

Livia Lochmann (1334) (SO)
Michelle Noemi Leitner (1390) (AG)
Naemi Schatzmann (1567) (AG)
Sheryl Kasper (1669) (AG)

Liana De Simone (1665) (AG)
Stéphanie Thiele (1483) (AG)

Shunni Beutler (1611) (BE)
Pascal Yves Dutoit (1389) (AG)

Club

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu-Zentrum Luzern (LU)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Result
8.1
8.1
7.62
7.45
7.04
6.7

8.43
8.01
7.95
7.83
7.56
7.48

8.07
7.37
7.3

8.14
7.85
7.49
7.45
7.26
7.08

8.49
8.23



Startgroup
Stand. Routine Youth (M) 2001 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 46 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth/Adults (F) 1989/2001 Short-Weapon

Standard Routine Youth (F) 1989 Long-Weapon

Standard Routine Youth (M) 1989 Long-Weapon

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

3

N 0 N O O B~ W DN B o O~ WDN P

a b~ W DN P

Jan Giachino (1616) (BE)

Jan Giachino (1616) (BE)
Shunni Beutler (1611) (BE)
Benjamin Miiller (1638) (AG)
Pascal Yves Dutoit (1389) (AG)
Dario De Simone (1670) (AG)
David Cao (1832) (BE)

Livia Lochmann (1334) (SO)
Cristina Giachino (1609) (BE)
Michelle Noemi Leitner (1390) (AG)
Naemi Schatzmann (1567) (AG)
Stefanie Muller (1585) (SG)
Stéphanie Thiele (1483) (AG)
Samira Neininger (1754) (ZH)
Gerladine Balint (1724) (ZH)

Livia Lochmann (1334) (SO)
Michelle Noemi Leitner (1390) (AG)
Naemi Schatzmann (1567) (AG)

Jan Giachino (1616) (BE)
Pascal Yves Dutoit (1389) (AG)
Kevin Stalder (1990) (SO)
Shunni Beutler (1611) (BE)
Dario De Simone (1670) (AG)

Club
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Result
8.13

8.23
8.07
7.96
7.82
7.17
6.47

8.23
8.17
8.13
7.75
7.59
7.4

7.18
6.39

8.05
7.7
7.31

8.12
8

7.75
7.73
7.42



Startgroup

Standard Routine Youth (M) 1989 Short-Weapon

Trad. Routine Duilian/Duida Adults/Youth

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (M) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults Weapon

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

a b W0 DN PP A W N ga b~ W N

a b W DN B

N

Jan Giachino (1616) (BE)
Shunni Beutler (1611) (BE)
Pascal Yves Dutoit (1389) (AG)
Kevin Stalder (1990) (SO)
Dario De Simone (1670) (AG)

Christian Neff (2077) (SG)
Leo Fehr (2043) (ZH)

Damian Roth (1901) (BE)
Gautier Stehli (2019) (ZH)

Gerladine Balint (1724) (ZH)
Stefanie Muller (1585) (SG)
Helen Ettlin (1518) (BS)

Mirjam Baumgartner (1572) (ZH)
Vera Baumgartner (1569) (ZH)

Steven Balestra (543) (ZH)
Damian Roth (1901) (BE)
Simon Butscher (1791) (SO)
Markus Glutz (1794) (BS)
Adriano Lorini (2037) (VD)

Steven Balestra (543) (ZH)
Gerladine Balint (1724) (ZH)
Stefanie Miller (1585) (SG)

Club

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Wuguan (BE)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Wuguan (BE)

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Ecole de kung-fu d'Echallens (-)

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)

Result

8.27
8.11
8.07
8.01
7.67

8.2
8.13
8
7.93

8.27
8.23
8.2

8.13
8.03

8.67
8.33
8.23
8.2

8.07

8.47
8.3
8.2



Startgroup
Trad. Routine External Styles Adults Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (F) Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (F) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M) Weapon

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

4 Vera Baumgartner (1569) (ZH)
5 Helen Ettlin (1518) (BS)

6 Damian Roth (1901) (BE)

Aurelio D'Angelo (1725) (ZH)
Lisa Schmitz (1652) (SG)
Nils Leimgruber (1745) (ZH)

Lisa Schmitz (1652) (SG)
Nils Leimgruber (1745) (ZH)
Aurelio D'Angelo (1725) (ZH)

1 Sandra Helbling (1541) (ZH)
Delia Lin Zellweger (1568) (ZH)
Samira Neininger (1754) (ZH)

Sandra Helbling (1541) (ZH)
Chiara Caduff (1582) (SG)
Sheila Hess (1763) (SG)
Samira Neininger (1754) (ZH)

A W DN P

David Cao (1832) (BE)
Kenny Krebs (795) (BE)
Simon Nocco (1608) (ZH)
Benjamin Jordi (2023) (ZH)
Romain Lacoste (1728) (GE)
Gian Saladin (1898) (BE)

D O~ WON P

Club

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Wuguan (BE)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)
Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)

Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)

Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Wuhun (GE)

Wuguan (BE)

Result
8.17
8.1
8.03

8.33
8.3
8.17

8.3
8.23
8.2

8.2
8.07
7.97

8.43
8.27
8.23
8.07

8.3

8.27
8.23
8.17
8.03



Startgroup

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M) Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine Wing Chun w/o Weapon

Qingda Adults (M) -60/-65kg

Qingda Adults (M) -75kg

Qingda Adults (M) -85/>90kg

Qingda U15 (F) -40kg

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

7

o O~ WDN P

ga b~ W N

Danilo Popovic (2029) (ZH)

Kenny Krebs (795) (BE)
David Cao (1832) (BE)
Romain Lacoste (1728) (GE)
Benjamin Jordi (2023) (ZH)
Jan Withrich (1680) (ZH)
Gian Saladin (1898) (BE)

Helen Ettlin (1518) (BS)

Nicolas Fur (2033) (-)
Brandon-Ray Sanchez (1988) (ZH)
Markus Glutz (1794) (BS)
Massimo Guccione (2056) (ZH)

Sébastien Bisoglio (1885) (VD)
Sadique Sheik (1750) (ZH)

Thomas Trefzer (1475) (BL)
Dominique Mahler (1597)
Danijel Safradin (1962) (TG)

Steve Rogge (1835) (ZG)
Andreas Vogel (2087) (ZH)

Thalia Fox (1911) (ZH)
Elena Bicheler (2005) (S2)

Club
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wuhun (GE)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Wuguan (BE)

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)

HAO KUNG FU (VD)
Just Know

Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)

Just Know
Just Know

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Combat Sports Club (S2)

Result
7.9

8.47
8.33
8.3
8.27
8.2
8.13

8.33
8.23
8.2
8.2
7.9



Startgroup

Qingda U15 (F) >56kg

Qingda U15 (M) -40kg

Qingda U15 (M) -44kg

Qingda U15 (M) -48kg

Qingda U15 (M) -52kg

Qingda U15 (M) -56kg

Qingda U15 (M) -60kg

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

A WODN P w N

N -

Laura Ramadani (1821) (SZ)
Kristin Scheeg (1952) (-)
Debora Péllendorfer (1942) (BL)

Georg Schmidt (1695) (-)
René Zaugg (1704) (SG)
Balz Iten (1628) (S2)
Outhman Aabid (1943) (BS)

Yasha Valentin Lidi (1905) (ZH)
Elischa Gachter (1968) (S2)
Robin Bucheler (2010) (S2)

Cengiz Kayisoglu (1954) (SG)
Raffaele Madonna (2080) (-)
Kevin Keskin (1599) (BS)

Ibrahim Derra (1842) (GE)
Yuri Gomes Costa (1997) (VD)
Sandro Koster (1718) (TG)

Noe Géchter (1967) (S2)
Elias Benguettat (1972) (GE)

Joél Hohl Siwa (1679) (BS)
Juri Miller (2026) (SG)

Club

Combat Sports Club (S2)
Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)

Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)
Combat Sports Club (S2)

SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Combat Sports Club (S2)
Combat Sports Club (S2)

He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)
Just Know
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)

Wuhun (GE)
HAO KUNG FU (VD)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)

Combat Sports Club (S2)
Wuhun (GE)

SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)
Combat Sports Club (S2)

Result



Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Startgroup Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
Qingda U15 (M) -65/-70kg Santos Smiricky (1058) (BS)
David Sonjic (1944) (BS)
Mesud Zeka (1798) (BS)
Mirko Djordjevic (1678) (AG)
Demian Bucci (1797) (BL)

ga b~ W N

Qingda U15 (M) >70kg Ralph Schmid (1965) (SZ)

Ronni Koechlin (1950) (AG)

N -

Qingda U20 (F) -56/-60/-65 kg 1 Alina Neuschitz (1602)
Sabrina Spani (1976) (S2)
Aline Duc (2070) (AG)

Qingda U20 (M) -56kg 1 Noé Rivaletto (1996) (VD)
Nick Geroschus (2022) (S2)

Qingda U20 (M) -60kg 1 Kevin Corazza (1975) (GE)
Moreno Sciaroni (1961) (TG)

Qingda U20 (M) -65kg 1 Ivan Costa (1884) (VD)
Kevin Glauser (1890)
3 Yaalavan Ramanan (1904) (ZH)

Qingda U20 (M) -70kg 1 Simon Jenisch (1685) (-)
Jovi Fréhlich (1981) (SG)
Jasprit Singh (1945) (BS)

Club

SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)

KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)
KBC Lotos (AG)

Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)
Sun Long Meng (AG)

HAO KUNG FU (VD)
KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)

Wuhun (GE)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)

HAO KUNG FU (VD)
HAO KUNG FU (VD)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)

Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)

Result



Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Startgroup Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
Qingda U20 (M) -70kg 4 Garcia Miguel Angel (1953) (AG)
Qingda U20 (M) -75kg 1 Florian Manuel (1762) (LU)
2 Jakob Hasler (1908) (ZH)
3 Richy Bollhalder (1906) (ZH)
4 Ihsan Kapkin (1758) (SG)
5 Nico Frohlich (1979) (SG)
Qingda U20 (M) -80kg 1 Florian Schlafli (2018) (BS)
2 Simone Mario Guarnieri (1955) (TG)
Johannes Mutschler (1951) (S2)
Qingda U20 (M) >80kg 1 Joe Winzenried (1966) (SZ2)
Nick Eller (1947) (BL)
Sanda Adults (M) -65kg 1 Fardin Javanmard (1600) (ZH)
Dragan Puric (2058) (LU)
Sanda Adults (M) -70kg 1 Freydon Javanmard (1429) (ZH)
Fabian Bez (2067) (ZH)
Sanda Adults (M) -75kg 1 Andreas Trefzer (1474) (BS)

Daniele Maurizio (1723) (ZH)
3 Migjen Berisha (1498) (TG)

Sanda Adults (M) -80kg 1 Jeremy Stauffer (1540) (SG)
Tomislav Mesarek (894) (LU)

Club
KBC Lotos (AG)

Just Know

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Combat Sports Club (Sz)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)
KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)

KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (SZ)
SaSchu Ving Tsun (BS)

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Just Know

NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zirich (ZH)

Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
NING MUI Gong Fu Organisation (ZH)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
Just Know

Result



Startgroup
Sanda Adults (M) -80kg

Sanda Light Adults (M) -65/-70kg

Sanda Light Adults (M) -75kg

Sanda Light U20 (M) -60/-65kg

Sanda Light U20 (M) -70kg

Sanda Light U20 (M) -75kg

Sanda Light U20 (M) -80/>80kg

Schweizermeisterschaft 2012
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

3

A W N

w W N

N

William Morales (2078) (ZH)

Siril Schuchmann (1985)
Dragan Puric (2058) (LU)
Dominik Koster (1722) (TG)

Patrik Kappeli (1910) (ZH)
Nils Horn (1705) (TG)
Migjen Berisha (1498) (TG)

Philipp Koster (1715) (TG)
Flavio Maraviglia (2044) (ZH)
Silvan Burkard (2079) (AG)

llhan Cillinger (2071) (-)
Murat Abdou (1956) (TG)
Samuel Schumacher (2059)
Yves Hartmann (1957) (SG)

Fabian Neuhaus (1881) (ZG)
Roland Schoch (1984) (SG)
Fatih Demir (2072) (-)
Tobias Ziegler (2081) (-)

Simone Mario Guarnieri (1955) (TG)

Damian Bucher (1588) (AG)

Club
Chin Woo Kung Fu Center Zurich (ZH)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
Just Know
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)

Sun Long Meng (AG)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)

He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Sun Long Meng (AG)

Just Know
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)
Just Know
He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)

Xing Wu Guan Kampfkunstschule (SG)
Just Know

Just Know

He Shang Do Kampfkunstschule (TG)
KBC Lotos (AG)

Result



